STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
***% PLEASE NOTE: THE FOLLOW NG | NFORMATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 08/ 18/09

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2208470 MAI L MACHI NE
BUYER: JANNA W CKHAM AWARD DATE: 08/18/09
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00002 985-59- 091513 MAI LI NG MACHI NE, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI ON, MO
LOW END
NEOPOST MO $ 87. 70000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

00003 985-59- 051714 POSTAGE METER RENTAL: NEOPOST/ HASSLER MO
NOT | NCLUDED | N SPECI FI ED Bl D PACKAGES.
NEOPOST MO $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

00004 985-59- 091556 MAI L MACHI NES, ANNUAL MAI NTENANCE MO
CONTRACT FOR NEOPOST/ HASSLER
NEOPOST MO $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

00005 985-59-051714 NMNAIL MACHI NES: LABOR AS FCOLLOWS: EA
NOT | NCLUDED | N SPECI FI ED Bl D PACKAGES.
NEOPOST EA $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

00006 985-59- 091559 MAI LI NG MACHI NE, RENTAL, LOW END, MO
M NI MUM OF 30 ENVELCPES PER M NUTE,
NEOPOST MO $ 94. 22000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

00007 985-59- 091560 MAI LI NG MACHI NE, LOW END, PURCHASE, EA
M NIMUM OF 30 ENVELOPES PER M NUTE,
NEOPOST EA $ 1, 068. 65000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

00008 985-59- 091515 MAI LI NG MACHI NE, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI ON, MO

MEDI UM LOW END
NEOPOST MO $ 182. 02000



00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

985-59- 091563

985- 59- 091564

985-59- 091517

985- 59- 091567

985-59- 091568

985-59- 091519

985- 59- 091571

985- 59- 091572

985-59- 091525

BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE, RENTAL OPTI ON, MEDI UM
LOWEND. M N MJUM OF 95 ENVELOPES PER

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE, PURCHASE OPTI ON,
VEDI UM LOW END. M NI MUM OF 95 ENVELOPES

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NES, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI QN,
MEDI UM HI GH END

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NES, RENTAL CPTI ON, MEDI UM
H G4 END. M N MUM CF 150 ENVELOPES PER

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE, PURCHASE OPTI ON, MEDI UM
H G4 END. M N MUM OF 150 ENVELOPES PER

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI ON,
H GH END

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE, RENTAL OPTION, HI GH
END. M M MUM OF 250 ENVELOPER PER

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NES, PURCHASE OPTI ON, HI GH
END. M N MUM OF 250 ENVELOPER PER

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L | NSERTER, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI ON,
MEDI UM END

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :

it

196.

2, 408.

368.

399.

5, 088.

673.

745.

11, 718.

449.

71000

65000

55000

59000

65000

75000

23000

30000

05000



00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

985-59- 091575

985- 59- 091576

985- 59- 091527

985-59- 091579

985-59- 091580

985-59- 091529

985-59- 091531

600- 80- 090177

985-59- 051714

LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

I\E/ﬁbL I NSERTER, RENTAL OPTI ON, MEDI UM

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

II\E/ﬁ:DL I NSERTER, PURCHASE OPTI ON, MEDI UM

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L | NSERTER, LEASE PURCHASE OPTI ON,
VEDI UM HI GH END

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L | NSERTER, RENTAL OPTI ON, MEDI UM
H GH END.

LI NE AV\ARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L | NSERTER, PURCHASE OPTI ON, MEDI UM
HI GH END.

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L EQUI PMENT, PURCHASE OPTI ON AT END
OF LEASE PURCHASE PERI OD FOR NEOPOST/

NEOPOST
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L EQUI PMENT, OPTI ONAL ACCESSCRI ES
AND/ OR ‘EQUI PVENT FOR LEASE PURCHASE,

NEOPOST

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D

LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI LI NG MACHI NE SUPPLI ES, AS FOLLOWS:
FOR HASLER/ NEOPOST MACHI NES @A M NI MUM

NEOPOST

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D

LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

POSTAGE METER RENTAL: NEOPOST/ HASLER
NOT | NCLUDED I N SPECI FI ED Bl D PACKACES.

NEOPOST

L

L

511.

10, 277.

1, 291.

1, 468.

29, 082.

74000

80000

45000

85000

02000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



00027

00028

985- 59- 091556

985-59- 051714

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D

LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

MAI L MACHI NES, ANNUAL MAI NTENANCE
CONTRACT FOR NEOPCST/ HASLER

BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 13/09

MAI L MACHI NES, LABOR AS FOLLOWE:

NOT | NCLUDED | N SPECI FI ED BI D PACKAGES.

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BI D
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/13/09

L

. 00000

. 00000



